
 ROBOT TECHNOLOGY FOR A SERVO SPRUE-PICKER

3 cnc-axis picker 3 linear cnc-axis picker

www.milacron.com

For simple automation of injection molding machines 

from 20 to 200 T
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A full line of robots from 3 to 6 axis with one unique and user-friendly control

 

Y O U R  F R E E  C H O I C E  I N  R O B O T S

www.milacron.com

Mold clamping force - Indication metric Tons

Mold clamping force - Indication US tons

B Rotation (°)

 Maximum instantaneous speed (°/s)

Horizontal stroke (mm)

 Maximum instantaneous speed (m/s)

Demold stroke (mm)

 Maximum instantaneous speed (m/s)

Vertical direct arm

 Vertical stroke (mm)

 Maximum instantaneous speed (m/s)

 Maximum load (parts + EOAT) (kg)

Sprue gripper with control sensor

Part grip - Vacuum circuit

Part grip - Combined vacuum and/or pressure circuit

Digital Input available at the end of arm

Simple pick & place module for picker

EUROMAP 67 interface

I/O available in cabinet

Compact mounted control cabinet

Compact beam-mounted control cabinet

Touch 2 Picker control system

20 - 200

33 - 220

100

200

400

1,2

1000

2

1 

1

2

3/3

20 - 200

33 - 220 

600

1,2

400

1,2

1000

2,5

1 

1

3/3

OPTIONS

Extended horizontal stroke to 1000 mm

Extra Part grip - Vacuum circuit

Extra part grip - Pressure circuit

Extra part grip - Combined vacuum and/or pressure circuit

Digital vacuum switch

4 vacuum cup adjustable gripper kit

R1 pneumatic rotation (0-90°) (Instead of the sprue gripper)

PC editor

Adaptation for EUROMAP 12 interface (5 m cable)

1

1

1

S3 Picker S5 Picker


